Applications:
Security, pathway and perimeter lighting, Building entryways and walkways.
Features
● Sealed die-casting profile for indoor and outdoor applications.
● Voltage is 120-277V or 347-480V
● Lumen ouput from 3550-15000lm with efficacy up to 128lm/W
● Polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizers.
● Photocell optional.

B               Battery Back up
Photocell (Option)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MWP0840W27V50KYY
Updated date: 2019-11-06
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K MWP0830W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Premium
5000K MWP0830W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Premium
4000K MWP0840W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Premium
5000K MWP0840W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Premium
4000K MWP0840W48V40K[D,B,W] Standard
5000K MWP0840W48V50K[D,B,W] Standard
4000K  MWP0865W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Standard
5000K MWP0865W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Standard
4000K MWP0865W48V40K[D,B,W] Standard
5000K MWP0865W48V50K[D,B,W] Standard
4000K  MWP0890W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Standard
5000K MWP0890W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1] Standard
4000K  MWP0890W48V40K[D,B,W] Standard
5000K MWP0890W48V50K[D,B,W] Standard
4000K MWP08125W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,P0] Standard
5000K MWP08125W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,P0] Standard
4000K MWP08125W48V40K[D,B,W] Standard
5000K MWP08125W48V50K[D,B,W] Standard
30W 120-277V
120-277V
120-277V